
MBA SENIOR MASTERS

 

2013-2014
Madison USBC BA

Association Championships

Saturday, November 16, 2013
 

Schwoegler E.C., Madison
Check-in: 11:30 a.m.
Start: 12:30 p.m.
 
$45.00 : Entry Fee paid in advance 			 
			      $50.00 day of tournament
$15.00 : Bowling 
$27.00 : Prize
  $3.00 : Expense

This is the premiere Senior singles tournament of 
the Madison USBC Bowling Association and will be 
contested on challenging tournament lane condition.

Format:
Bowl six games across 12 lanes.
Top four roll off in a stepladder format.

1 in 3 will cash.
The champion will win:

MBA Senior Masters City Title•	
Eagle Trophy•	
Two tickets to the annual Hall of Fame Dinner•	
One ticket to the Dinner with the Champions.•	

This is a USBC certified tournament.  This tournament 
is open to all certified members of the USBC and the 
Madison USBC Bowling Association for the 2013-14 
season, ages 50 or older as of November 16, 2013.

All bowling is scratch.

USBC Open Championship Tournament 
dress code rules apply.

Ties for cut positions will be broken by 9th / 10th 
frame roll-off.

All prize money returned 100%

Entries close November 16, 2013 at 12:30 p.m.

$315.00 
$185.00
$150.00
$125.00
$110.00
$75.00
$75.00

$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00

 

Based on 40 Entries, $500 Sponsors

Defending Champion: Jeff Richgels

PRIZE LIST



 2013-2014 MBA Senior Masters

           Name:  ____________________________________________

    USBC ID#:  ____________ - _____________ 
 
       $45.00 if paid in advance.  $50.00 day of tournament. 
Mail entries to: Madison Bowling Association 6213 Monona Dr.  Madison, WI 53716
 

  Tournament is open to all MBA Members 50 years of age and older.
     USBC Open Championship Tournament dress code rules apply. 

ENTRY FORM

 

2013-2014
Madison USBC BA

Association Championships

MBA SENIOR MASTERS

Major Sponsor:

Capital City Coins & Jewelry

Pizza Pit Bowl-A-Vard Lanes Phoenix Pro Shop

Special thanks to:

Schwoegler E. C. has generously discounted 
the lineage fee this year!


