2013-2014 Madison USBC BA Association Championships



Defending Champion: Jeff Richgels



PRIZE LIST

\$315.00	\$70.00
\$185.00	\$65.00
\$150.00	\$65.00
\$125.00	\$60.00
\$110.00	\$55.00
\$75.00	\$55.00
\$75.00	

Based on 40 Entries, \$500 Sponsors

Saturday, November 16, 2013

Schwoegler E.C., Madison Check-in: 11:30 a.m. Start: 12:30 p.m.

\$45.00 : Entry Fee paid in advance \$50.00 day of tournament \$15.00 : Bowling \$27.00 : Prize \$3.00 : Expense

This is the premiere Senior singles tournament of the Madison USBC Bowling Association and will be contested on challenging tournament lane condition.

Format: Bowl six games across 12 lanes. Top four roll off in a stepladder format.

1 in 3 will cash.

The champion will win:

- MBA Senior Masters City Title
- Eagle Trophy
- Two tickets to the annual Hall of Fame Dinner
- One ticket to the Dinner with the Champions.

This is a USBC certified tournament. This tournament is open to all certified members of the USBC and the Madison USBC Bowling Association for the 2013-14 season, ages 50 or older as of November 16, 2013.

All bowling is scratch.

USBC Open Championship Tournament dress code rules apply.

Ties for cut positions will be broken by 9th / 10th frame roll-off.

All prize money returned 100%

Entries close November 16, 2013 at 12:30 p.m.

2013-2014 Madison USBC BA Association Championships



MBA SENIOR MASTERS

Major Sponsor:



Capital City Coins & Jewelry

Special thanks to:



Schwoegler E. C. has generously discounted the lineage fee this year!



Pizza Pit

Boul-A Ward

Bowl-A-Vard Lanes



Phoenix Pro Shop

ENTRY FORM

2013-2014 MBA Senior Masters

Name: _____

USBC ID#: ______-

\$45.00 if paid in advance. \$50.00 day of tournament. Mail entries to: Madison Bowling Association 6213 Monona Dr. Madison, WI 53716

Tournament is open to all MBA Members 50 years of age and older. USBC Open Championship Tournament dress code rules apply.

